
 
AALS 2026 Annual Meeting Schedule at a Glance 

 

 

 

 

  

AALS 
Registration

Exhibit Hall Sessions AALS Programs
AALS 

Registration
Exhibit Hall Sessions AALS Programs

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM BREAK 9:15 -9:35 am
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM BREAK 10:50 -11:10 am
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM BREAK 2:15 -2:35 pm BREAK 2:15 -2:35 pm
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM BREAK 3:50-4:10pm
4:00 PM BREAK 3:50 -4:10 pm
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

AALS 
Registration

Exhibit Hall Sessions AALS Programs
AALS 

Registration
Exhibit Hall Sessions AALS Programs

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM BREAK 9:15 -9:35 am BREAK  9:15 -9:35 am
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM BREAK 10:50 -11:10 am
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM BREAK 2:15 -2:35 pm
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM BREAK 3:50 -4:10 pm
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM Section Leadership Session 

5:30 - 6:30 pm 

AALS 
Registration

7:00am - 
5:00pm

AALS Award Ceremony
12:00 - 1:00 pm 

Friday, Jan 9, 2026 (HALF DAY)

BREAK 10:50 am - 12:00 pm

Exhibit Hall 
9:00 am - 
6:00 pm

(including the 
AALS Reception)

Exhibit Hours 
9:00 am - 
1:00 pm

Sessions
8:00 - 9:15am

Sessions
9:35 - 10:50 am

AALS Presidential Plenary
9:35-10:50am

AALS Reception
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Exhibit Hall 
11:00 am - 

5:00 pm

Exhibit Hall 
9:00 am -
 5:00 pm

Reception for New Teachers
6:00-7:00pm

First Time Attendees Program
 5:00-6:00pm

Sessions
4:10 - 5:25 pm

Lunch on your own

Sessions
8:00 - 9:15am

Section Award Ceremonies
11:10 am - 12:00 pm

Sessions
4:10 - 5:25pm

Sessions
2:35 - 3:50pm

Sessions
1:00 - 2:15pm

Wednesday, Jan 7, 2026 (FULL DAY)Tuesday, Jan 6, 2026 (HALF DAY)

Sessions
4:10 - 5:25 pm

Thursday, Jan 8, 2026 (FULL DAY)

AALS 
Registration

7:00am - 
6:00pm

Sessions
8:00 - 9:15am

Sessions
1:00 - 2:15pm

AALS 
Registration

9:00 am - 
6:30 pm

Sessions
2:35 - 3:50 pm

Sessions
9:35 - 10:50 am

HOR Meeting
1:15-2:15 pm

Sessions
2:35 - 3:50 pm

Sessions
1:00 - 2:15 pm

AALS 
Registration

7:00 am - 
12:00 pm

Lunch on your own

Section Award Ceremonies
11:10 am - 12:00 pm


