## AALS 2026 Annual Meeting Schedule at a Glance

		1	uesday, Jan 6, 2026 (HALF D	AY)	Wednesday, Jan 7, 2026 (FULL DAY)			
	AALS Registration	Exhibit Hall	Sessions	AALS Programs	AALS Registration	Exhibit Hall	Sessions	AALS Programs
7:00 AM								
7:30 AM 8:00 AM							Sessions	
8:30 AM							8:00 - 9:15am	
9:00 AM							BREAK 9:15 -9:35 am	
9:30 AM								AALS Presidential Plenary
10:00 AM							BREAK 10:50 -11:10 am	9:35-10:50am
10:30 AM 11:00 AM							Section Award Ceremonies	
11:30 AM					AALS		11:10 am - 12:00 pm	
12:00 PM					Registration	Exhibit Hall		
12:30 PM					7:00am -	9:00 am -	Lunch on your own	
1:00 PM	Registration	Exhibit Hall	Sessions		6:00pm	6:00 pm	Sessions	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM	3.00 am -	11:00 am -	1:00 - 2:15pm BREAK 2:15 -2:35 pm		· ·	(including the	1:00 - 2:15pm BREAK 2:15 -2:35 pm	
2:30 PM	6:30 pm	5:00 pm	Sessions			AALS Reception)		
3:00 PM			2:35 - 3:50pm				Sessions	
3:30 PM			BREAK 3:50-4:10pm				2:35 - 3:50 pm	
4:00 PM			Sessions				BREAK 3:50 -4:10 pm	
4:30 PM			4:10 - 5:25pm				Sessions	
5:00 PM				First Time Attendees Program			4:10 - 5:25 pm	AALC Decembion
5:30 PM				5:00-6:00pm				AALS Reception 5:30 - 6:30 pm
6:00 PM 6:30 PM				Reception for New Teachers	-			5.30 - 6.30 pm
0.30 FM				6:00-7:00pm				
	Thursday, Jan 8, 2026 (FULL DAY)				Friday, Jan 9, 2026 (HALF DAY)			
				JAY)		Frida	3V. Jan 9. 2026 (HALF DAY)	
			nuisuay, Jan 8, 2026 (FOLL L	JAY)		Frida	ay, Jan 9, 2026 (HALF DAY)	
	AALS Registration	Exhibit Hall	Sessions	AALS Programs	AALS Registration	Exhibit Hall	Sessions	AALS Programs
7:00 AM	Registration							AALS Programs
7:30 AM	Registration		Sessions				Sessions	AALS Programs
7:30 AM 8:00 AM	Registration		Sessions Sessions		Registration		Sessions Sessions	AALS Programs
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Registration		Sessions Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am		Registration		Sessions Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am	AALS Programs
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM	Registration		Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 -9:35 am		Registration  AALS Registration		Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 -9:35 am	AALS Programs
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Registration		Sessions Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am Sessions		AALS Registration 7:00 am -		Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 -9:35 am  Sessions	AALS Programs
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Registration		Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am		Registration  AALS Registration		Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 -9:35 am	AALS Programs
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Registration		Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 -11:10 am		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Programs
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM	Registration		Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 -9:35 am  Sessions	AALS Programs
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM	AALS Registration	Exhibit Hall	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 -11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM	AALS Registration 7:00am -	Exhibit Hall	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony 12:00 - 1:00 pm
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hall  9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 -11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm  Lunch on your own		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hall  9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm  Lunch on your own  Sessions		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony 12:00 - 1:00 pm
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hall  9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm  Lunch on your own  Sessions 1:00 - 2:15 pm  BREAK 2:15 - 2:35 pm		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony 12:00 - 1:00 pm HOR Meeting
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hall  9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm  Lunch on your own  Sessions 1:00 - 2:15 pm  BREAK 2:15 - 2:35 pm  Sessions		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony 12:00 - 1:00 pm HOR Meeting
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hall  9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm  Lunch on your own  Sessions 1:00 - 2:15 pm  BREAK 2:15 - 2:35 pm  Sessions 2:35 - 3:50 pm		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony 12:00 - 1:00 pm HOR Meeting
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hall  9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm  Lunch on your own  Sessions 1:00 - 2:15 pm  BREAK 2:15 - 2:35 pm  Sessions 2:35 - 3:50 pm  BREAK 3:50 - 4:10 pm		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony 12:00 - 1:00 pm HOR Meeting
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hall  9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm  Lunch on your own  Sessions 1:00 - 2:15 pm  BREAK 2:15 - 2:35 pm  Sessions 2:35 - 3:50 pm  BREAK 3:50 - 4:10 pm  Sessions		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony 12:00 - 1:00 pm HOR Meeting
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hall  9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm  Lunch on your own  Sessions 1:00 - 2:15 pm  BREAK 2:15 - 2:35 pm  Sessions 2:35 - 3:50 pm  BREAK 3:50 - 4:10 pm	AALS Programs	AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony 12:00 - 1:00 pm HOR Meeting
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	AALS Registration 7:00am - 5:00pm	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hall  9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am  BREAK 10:50 - 11:10 am  Section Award Ceremonies 11:10 am - 12:00 pm  Lunch on your own  Sessions 1:00 - 2:15 pm  BREAK 2:15 - 2:35 pm  Sessions 2:35 - 3:50 pm  BREAK 3:50 - 4:10 pm  Sessions		AALS Registration 7:00 am -	Exhibit Hall  Exhibit Hours 9:00 am -	Sessions  Sessions 8:00 - 9:15am  BREAK 9:15 - 9:35 am  Sessions 9:35 - 10:50 am	AALS Award Ceremony 12:00 - 1:00 pm HOR Meeting